Workshop Feedback Survey

Reference Chapter 12 in  

Requirements by Collaboration by Ellen Gottesdiener, Addison-Wesley, 2002.

	


Instructions: Using the following scale, please circle the number that most closely describes your level of agreement with each statement.

1=Strongly Disagree 
2=Disagree
3=Not Sure
4=Agree
5=Strongly Agree

1. The workshop achieved the stated objectives.
1
2
3
4
5

2. The workshop met my expectations.


1
2
3
4
5

3. I had adequate advance information to prepare.
1
2
3
4
5

4. The information presented here was helpful.

1
2
3
4
5

5. I had adequate opportunities to participate.

1
2
3
4
5

6. I learned a lot from other participants. 

1
2
3
4
5

7. We are getting closer to defining requirements. 
1
2
3
4
5

8. What was good about the workshop?

9. What might be better next time around?

10. Any feedback for…

a. <sponsor>

b. <planning team>

c. <facilitator>

d. <recorder>

Other comments (use back):

Your name:






Date: 
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